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To view permit details, click on the Case/Permit Number

PERMIT INFORMATION
. Reference
Permit/Case File Name Description
New 1 story SF res with kitchen,
living, office, master bedroom and
2014- 2014- 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4
! 055628 PP 055628 PP FAR, and finish out of the attic will
not be allowed in the future. Attic
will be non-habit ...
New 1 story SF res with kitchen,
living, office, master bedroom and
2 2014- 2014- 1.5 baths. This tract is limited fo 4
055628 MP 055628 MP  FAR, and finish out of the aftic will
not be allowed in the future. Attic
will be non-habit ...
New 1 story SF res with kitchen,
living, office, master bedroom and
2014- 2014- 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4
3 055628 EP (055628 EP  FAR, and finish cut of the attic will
not be allowed in the fulure. Attic
will be non-habit ...
4 2014- 2014- Construct new driveway approach.
055628 DS (055628 DS  Sidewalk fee paid in lieu of
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AUSTIN WATER CONVENTION CENTER

OPEN GOVERNMENT

Sub Type / Work
Type

R- 101 Single
Family Houses /
New

R- 101 Single
Family Houses /
New

R- 101 Single
Family Houses /
New

Res. Driveway /
New

Services

Project
Name
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Status

Final

Final

Final

Final
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Permit/Case

055628 BP

2014-
032341 PP

2014-
030522 BP

018851 PR

2014-
017175 PR

2013
000001 BA

2013-
066340 PR

2013-
065558 DA

2013-
062066 PR

Reference
File Name

2014-
055628 BP

2014-
032341 PP

2014-
030522 BP

2014-
018851 PR

2014-
07175 PR

C15-2014-
0004

2013-
066340 PR

Cal-2013-
0241

Description

construction.**nmt New 1 story SF
res with kitchen, living, office,
master bedroom and 1.5 baths.
This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and
f..

New 1 slory SF res with kitchen,
living, office, master bedroom and
1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4
FAR, and finish out of the attic will
not be allowed in the future. Attic
will be non-habit ...

Total demo of home. Circa 1900

Total demo of home. Circa 1900

New 1 story SF res with kitchen,
living, office, master bedroom and
1.5 baths. This tract is fimited to .4
FAR, and finish out of the attic will
not be allowed in the future. Attic
will be non-habit ...

Total demo of hame. Circa 1900,
ONLY WENT TO HLC, NO
ATTACHMENTS IN AMANDA
(ALSO NO RECORDS ON CCW},

and 306 W Milton

new single family residence

Total demo of existing single family
res. Circa 1900
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Sub Type / Work
Type

R- 101 Single
Family Houses /
New

Residential /
Remodel

R- 645 Demolition
One Family
Homes /
Demolition

R- 101 Single
Family Houses /
New

R- 645 Demolition
One Family
Homes /
Demolition

BOA Variance /
Residential

R- 101 Single
Family Houses /
New

Land Status
Determination /

R- 645 Demalition
One Family
Homes /
Demolition

Project
Name

304 W
MILTON
ST

304 W
MILTON
ST

o4 w
MILTON
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304W
MILTON
ST

304W
MILTON
8T

o4 w
MILTON
ST
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MILTON
ST

304 W
MILTON
ST

304 W
MILTON
ST

04 W
MILTON
ST

Status

Final

Final

Final

Approved

Approved

Approved

Withdrawn

Accepted

Withdrawn
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