C15-2017-0019

AUSTINTEXAS.GOV

AIRPORT LIBRARY AUSTIN ENERGY AUSTIN WATER CONVENTION CENTER

VISITORS BUREAU

OPEN GOVERNMENT

Pay Online

Services

Calendar

Media !

<u>Department</u> > <u>Planning</u> > Interactive Development Review Permitting and Inspection

Public Search

Issued Construction Permits

Web Help

DevelopmentATX.com Home



1 Page 1 / 1 - Total 13 rows returned.

To view permit details, click on the Case/Permit Number

PERMIT INFORMATION

	Permit/Case	Reference File Name	Description	Sub Type / Work Type	Project Name	Status	Related Folder
1	2014- 055628 PP	2014- 055628 PP	New 1 story SF res with kitchen, living, office, master bedroom and 1,5 baths. This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and finish out of the attic will not be allowed in the future. Attic will be non-habit	R- 101 Single Family Houses / New	304 W MILTON ST	Final	<u>Yes</u>
2	2014- 055628 MP	2014- 055628 MP	New 1 story SF res with kitchen, living, office, master bedroom and 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and finish out of the attic will not be allowed in the future. Attic will be non-habit	R- 101 Single Family Houses / New	304 W MILTON ST	Final	<u>Yes</u>
3	2014- 055628 EP	2014- 055628 EP	New 1 story SF res with kitchen, living, office, master bedroom and 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and finish out of the attic will not be allowed in the future. Attic will be non-habit	R- 101 Single Family Houses / New	304 W MILTON ST	Final	<u>Yes</u>
4	2014- 055628 DS	2014- 055628 DS	Construct new driveway approach. Sidewalk fee paid in lieu of	Res. Driveway / New		Final	Yes

	Permit/Case	Reference File Name	Description	Sub Type / Work Type	Project Name	Status	Related Folder
			construction.**nmt New 1 story SF res with kitchen, living, office, master bedroom and 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and f		304 W MILTON ST		
5	2014- 055628 BP	2014- 055628 BP	New 1 story SF res with kitchen, living, office, master bedroom and 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and finish out of the attic will not be allowed in the future. Attic will be non-habit	R- 101 Single Family Houses / New	304 W MILTON ST	Final	Yes
6	2014- 032341 PP	2014- 032341 PP	Total demo of home, Circa 1900	Residential / Remodel	304 W MILTON ST	Final	<u>Yes</u>
7	2014- 030522 BP	2014- 030522 BP	Total demo of home, Circa 1900	R- 645 Demolition One Family Homes / Demolition	304 W MILTON ST	Final	<u>Yes</u>
8	<u>2014-</u> <u>018851 PR</u>	2014- 018851 PR	New 1 story SF res with kitchen, living, office, master bedroom and 1.5 baths. This tract is limited to .4 FAR, and finish out of the attic will not be allowed in the future. Attic will be non-habit	R- 101 Single Family Houses / New	304 W MILTON ST	Approved	Yes
9	<u>2014-</u> 017175_PR	2014- 017175 PR	Total demo of home. Circa 1900; ONLY WENT TO HLC, NO ATTACHMENTS IN AMANDA (ALSO NO RECORDS ON CCW);	R- 645 Demolition One Family Homes / Demolition	304 W MILTON ST	Approved	<u>Yes</u>
10	2013- 000001 BA	C15-2014- 0004	and 306 W Milton	BOA Variance / Residential	304 W MILTON ST	Approved	No
11	2013- 066340 PR	2013- 066340 PR	new single family residence	R- 101 Single Family Houses / New	304 W MILTON ST	Withdrawn	No
12	2013- 065558 DA	C8I-2013- 0241		Land Status Determination /	304 W MILTON ST	Accepted	No
13	2013- 062066 PR		Total demo of existing single family res. Circa 1900	R- 645 Demolition One Family Homes / Demolition	304 W MILTON ST	Withdrawn	No

¹ Page 1 / 1 - Total 13 rows returned.

Back